4

Lo e Koo

385

[

sssertain the amount of taxable property in thet portion of the tsryitory in Comnmom County
Iins Sehool Dietriet No, 18 of the Countles of Camp and Upshur of Texas, ae the gsame is
smbraced by thim County;

2nil, That I find and 80 cortify that according to the tax rolls of this county for the
yoor of 1986, which axe the latect approved rolis of this sounty, the total assesssd walua-
$ions of real property situsted and personel property Owned in that portion of the territary
1in said A striet as embrace by this oounty, is as follows:

Real Property ——e-eesevreceme—e $18310.00

Pearsoml Properiy w=e-emmeemseees  2AT0,00

TOTAL §20780,00
3. 4nd I further cerfify that no entangidble, rolliing stook or other properties not
suthorized by law to be taxed for Distrioct purposes are ineluded in this atatement.

.

J ¥ Eolloway,
Tax Asgessor Upshur County, Texas.

MOR-LITIGATION CERTIFICATZ,
™he State of Texas,

CGounty of Upshur.

I, Clands Ray Clsrk of Distriet Court in and for said Qounty, do hereby ocertify thet

Einoe tae esleotion was held fn Common County Line Sghool Distriet No. 18 of the Gounties of
femp snd Upzhur to snthorize the issuance of $800.00 of Bonds for the purpose of consirusting
#nd aquipping w publio free sochool bullding of wooden material in said Digtriet, there have
1ot been any suits fdled and there are no sults now pending in this Gourt ¢0 get aslide said
slection or t0 prevent the issuance of said Bonds, and no guits of any kind have been filed
in any way affscting said elesction, the iszsusnce of said bonds are the walidity of the
Digtriet iasuing sueh donds.

¥itnees my hand and seal of office thia the 16 day of Now, 1926,

0lauds Ray.
Sanl.

ROR OROR OROR OROROR CROROROR (R CROROROR OR OR OROROROR OR ORORO RORORO RORORORORORCROROROROROROROR OROR R
BE IT REMEMBERTID THAT OF NOVEMIER 8th, 1926, COXISSIONERS COURT LET IN SPRGIAL SESSIOX.

Ordsred by the Court that Clerk issue Serip %0 pay for holding Seneral Eleetion,
whers properly made out & sworn to.

The Sontinmation of A F Shepperd bond ratifisd,

It is ordered by the Court that Will Albrizht be allowed in Desamber by check $10.00
tngtead of $5.00 pexr Month to be pald, sommensing Deo. lst, 1926, i

S J Moughon, County Judge.

J B Wosdfin, Com, Prect. Wo. 1.
8 G Kewsonm, Com. Proct. %o« 2.

J R Hinson, Com. Prect. No. J.

L A Richardson Com. Preet. No. 4,

RORORO RORORORORGROR QROR ORORCRORORORORORORO ROROROROROROR OROR OROROROROROROROR OROROR G!OROBORORQ

BE I? REMEMBIRED THAT OF WOVEMBER 19th, 1926, COILISSIONIRS COURT LOXVEINZN INISERCIAL SESSEION.

Amoag other things was considered the transfer of $500,00 ffom Court Iouse and Jall i
Pund’ to General Fund and Clerk is ordered t0 iasues Treagurer Warrant for that said above
transater.
Moughon, Qounty Judge.

¥aodfin, Gom. Preot. ¥o. 1.
Nswsom, Com. Pract. Ko. 2.

.

i Wi

T T R T e T

Clerk of Disgtrioct Court of Upshur County, Tex.
H

7

3

-

2 Tin
" A Righerd Com. . Fo. 4, ’
RORORORGRORORORCRORORORORGR OR OROR ORORORJROROR 0 OR OROR OB R0 20 5 DR OR0A (T OB 020 mo S RO TR OB OB ORORGY

53]

H

. SR Y e b i s M ad b s me b s el 4 E &

WL pEIR W e Geakm WHE Pl el e e

»

- T

i

v

M

U —

PR L R R

S i grd s tE M e B B vy ¥ e d R E e e sgur B wh e R i gt

REERNCIW. i

I T T SR

T T T ARITETT L,




. M il s st —ma-_——_—%
; 388
2.::: 9. COUNTY BOXD PUID
?’.
. Balame last Report, ¥iled iug. 1926 $30503.34
‘Z;? 9 Amount received since lasr Report 2027,22 l
% By Amount paid out since last Beport, Ex. “I* $71.74
) Amount to Balanse $32459.08
;:ti 832530, 76 $32530.76
. Balanos 3p459,02
: # 10, 4UT0 FUND, lst Class .
: .
1 Balamse last Report, Filed Aug. 1926, $1227,73
% To Amount received since last Report 271.40
%i By Anmount paid out aince last Report Ex, wA® Snao&_’
g Amount to Balance 318,64
L $1499.13 $1499,13
) Balance 318.64 I
£ 1.

My ¥

5

Ry T AR g 48 T G e ATECTRET ST T T e it R e o g

RS e 3
R

B s R T e R T o

Ay s B T

GBNERAL INTERRST & SINEING FURD 28 Clasns

Balance last Report, Filed Aug 1926 $1381,.28

To Amount reseived sinse lest Ryport 55.24

Amount to Balance 31436-.52
$1436.52 $1436,.52

Balanae 1436,52

# 12,

OOUNTY BOND BUILDIRG FUND 34 Class

Balame last R‘po!’t. Filed Aug. 1926, 53. 24 b

Balance T.24

£ 13. MY SINKING PUND

Balance ast Report, Piled Aug. 1926, $1580,5

To Amount received sines last Report 12,35

Lot $1592.86

Balanoe . 1592.86

# 1, - SPECIAL # & FUWD

Balame lest Raport, Piled Aug: 1926 $179.14

To Amount received since last Report 16,20

By Amount pald out sinse last Report Xx. "E® $34.38

Amount to Balanoe 160,99
195,24 $195,24

Balanes 160,99

-

- N e e, PR PO o v

n me e e ha L eman e p mas o o

b e s e

. B Ee e ee

4

- O

-

-

[

s

o

s v e A e s gl

-—a

e 1 B T Raerd e




I; RECAPITUIATION,
. ]
' Jury Fund, Balaros 4868,.12
| E . %oad and Brigge Fund «---—-Balance 392.30
lt Genaral County Fund~---we=Balamnoe 612,63
BopA R» & B, Fund --—--- -=Balanoce 3334,83
: 0. H. & Jatl Pund ~=---=«-Balanae 343,62
Spesial # 3 Pundw--mo—e-- -Balanos 193,55
s Special § 4 Pund ~--v----Balance 81.23
X Spesisl # 7 Pand =--------Balance 390,33
: Special § 8 Pund -e-ce-ae-Balance 160,99
| county Bonk 32459,02
i lato 318,64
5 General Insterest & Sinking 1426.52
*‘ ‘ Oounty Bond Building 2.24
‘ Tew Sirking ) 1592.86
. $43207,68
LIST OF BONDS AND OTFIR SECURITIES ON EAND
Serles "EW - 1000, «Eachel9Ses £195000,00
80w wmwae 500, - 7" - 40000,00
297" Wpw = 1000, - * = 277000,00
290™ WFw = 1000, = " = 290000.00
63247 ,~-12000,-" « §3000,00
esvf1l, - 500, -7 o 42500,00
gt wif4e, - 500,-79 .« 13%00,00
35 * R & B, Funding Warrants 1000 - 35000,00
31 % gensral Punding Warrante 1000 - 31000,00
; % grader Punding Warrants 500 - 3000,00
BT IR ga2g enine Coogdelened 10 7800200 .
$994200,00

The State of Texass
CGounty of Upshur.

Befores me, %khe undersigned authority, on

this day persopally appeared J M Marshall

in his report,

Qounty Preasarer of Upshur County, who being by me duly sworm, upon ocath, says that the
within and foregolng report is tiue and correct.

J ¥ Marshall, County Trocmurer.
Sworn to and pubsoribed before mMme, this 8th day of FKove. 1926.

Ramanh Oliver, Clerk,
County Court Upshur County, Texna.

¥We, and sach of us golamnly swear that we have fully complied with the requirements -

by him for the County have been Muly inspected and counted by us and found to be as shown

of Articls 1448 and 1449 at this term of the Court and that the eagh and other asseta mntioin-
ef in the County Treasurers Quarterly repart made by said Treamiryer to sald Court and hela i

b bl e M AL SN oy Lt B e

) g g R R I e e

R

arn A ay x e 4 =~ -

¢ e end

B

o

e LR,
R

T



oy e oy "y s e

N

b R

B AN

PR
ien  deerm et o

e

A
r
e ok asanitparon

T

e LR GG g Tl

PN Ty

"
—

]
Al
——

G T g

TN b A, e O

»

L e e, S Lt

¢

»

wown W, R Y
>

oW

i

;
E
|
!
!
b
1

ROROROROROROROROROBORORORORORORO RORORO ROROROROEOROR ORORORORORDRCROR (ROR OROR OROR ORO RORORORO RO

i
1

J B Woodfin, Som, Prect. No. l.
8 G Fewsom Jr,, Som, Prect, No. 2

L]

J R Hinson, Gom., Prect. No., 3;
. T & Righardson, Com, Prect. Xo. 4,
By order of the Gommissioners Qourt of Upshnr Oounty Texms, the above report of County
Treasurer of Updmr Jounty Ls hereby approved.

. 8 J XNoughon,
County Judge, Upshur Jounty, Texanm,

RORORORORORD BORO RORORORO RORO RORORORORORC ROROROHD ORORCR (R ORORCRORCRORORORORORORO RORORORORORURO
BE IT RYMEBERSD THAT OF IRCEMBER &nd 1986, COMHISSIONERS CO.RT CONVENED IN SPECIAL SESSION.

Qourt coavensd in Speclal Sassion with the undersigned members present and among
other things the following proceedings were had:

The resignation of $ J Hewsam Jr., ag Commigsionsr Preoinst No. %, Upshur County,
Texas 0onsidered after due deliberstion and digoussion was aceepted tO take effeot at onoe:

J X ¥oon being the dunly elected Qommissioner for said above named Precinct is here
resormanded by the Commissionmers Court to be mppointed by the County Judge, $ J Moughon,

Whareas thas Tesignation of 5 G Newsom Jr., was tendered to the Commissioners Cours
of Upshur County, Texts, Deoember 8nd, 1926, and was aocepted by sald Court to take effeot
at onee.

I, 8 J ¥oughon County Judge, appoint J X 3oon to £i11 out $he unexpired term of 8 G

Newnoa Jr, 5 J ¥oughon,
County Judge.

J B Woodfin, Com, Proet. Fo. l.
Com, Prect., No. 2,
J R Bingoen, Com, Preot. No. 3,
Gom, Preot. No. 4,

BE 1T RENEMBERTID THAT ON IRCEIBTR 6th, 1926, COMMISSIONERS COURT CONVENED IN SPECIAL SESSION)
James Flaetwood is hereby sppointed temporary, Head Light Tester for Antomobiles.

’

Mr, Cobb of Post Office Filling Station is appointed temporary Iight Tester for Post
Office Filling Station.

Blwin Quinh is also appointed tamporary Light Testex. )
S 7 Woughon, County Julge, -
J B ®oolrin, Com. Preot., Ho. 1,
Com, Prect. No. R,
J R Einson, €om. Preot. No., 3,
Com. Prect, KoO. ‘.

RORORORORORORORORCOROROROROROROROROROROROROROR OR OROR O OR ORORORO ROROROROROR OROROROROROR OROROO
BE IT RIMEMBERZD that on the 13th day of December A D 1926 there was began and holden &

regular session of the Qommiscioners Qourt of Upshur County, Texas, at whish was presenst,

§ J Moughon, Oounty Judge; J W Bryoe Sheriff; Hamah Oliver, 00 nty Olerks; J B Woodfin,

Copmissioney Preeinot No. 1; J M Yoon, Commissioner Precinot NWo. 2; J R Ninson,

Commisgionar Preeinct No, 3; L & Righardson Commissioner Precinst No. 4, whan'the following

procsedings were hald toewit;

.

It is ordered by the Court that Comnty Clerk issus VWarrant against Court House &

Jail Pund to be transferred te Ceneral Fund ia the amount of $800.00,

It is ordered by the Court that County Olerk issue Warrant to Henover Nat'l Bank,

/

()

¢

e, TR e TR e

N N S rS

L sk e o v — o em s Frre— B e L S - W = wm

- . - - o

——— e Bt b i ot

ki e R Lk




	2705

